
Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

EP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.100Maelle Meier 08 KUTU Uetendorf 3.0 5.013.950 5.0 14.200 5.014.15012.800 1 1 1 2
18.00

2 S53.200Jael Plüss 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 5.012.600 5.0 13.500 5.014.30012.800 1 4 3 1
18.00

3 B51.200Alina Blatter 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.012.150 5.0 12.850 5.014.05012.150 8 7 8 3
17.00

4 *49.750Mariel Imboden 06 BTV Bern 3.0 5.012.950 5.0 12.500 4.011.95012.350 6 2 11 14 17.00

5 *49.600Mia Oberli 07 Gym Berner Oberla 3.0 4.012.200 5.0 13.150 4.012.20012.050 11 6 5 9 16.00

6 *49.300Amélie Ledermann 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 5.012.800 5.0 12.650 4.012.35011.500 22 3 9 7 17.00

7 *49.200Alexandra  Koch 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.012.250 4.5 10.600 5.013.90012.450 5 5 23 4 16.50

8 *49.200Timea Bähler 07 KUTU Uetendorf 3.0 4.011.250 5.0 13.650 4.012.20012.100 9 11 2 9 16.00

9 *48.250Celine Nyfeler 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.011.050 5.0 12.900 4.012.45011.850 17 12 7 6 16.00

10 *48.200Sarai Marti 08 BTV Bern 3.0 4.011.350 5.0 12.500 4.012.15012.200 7 8 11 12 16.00

11 47.950Luna Gut 08 Gym Berner Oberla 3.0 4.010.750 5.0 13.200 3.511.95012.050 11 13 4 14 15.50

12 47.950Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberla 3.0 3.011.350 5.0 12.350 4.012.20012.050 11 8 13 9 15.00

13 47.600Lia Wagner 07 KTV Langenthal 3.0 4.010.250 5.0 12.600 4.012.80011.950 16 18 10 5 16.00

14 45.650Maleah Mathis 07 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.010.650 5.0 12.350 3.510.65012.000 15 14 13 23 15.50

15 45.450Jorina Läderach 06 KUTU Uetendorf 3.0 4.0 8.700 5.0 13.100 4.011.05012.600 3 20 6 21 16.00

16 45.150Fabienne Hammel 07 Gym Berner Oberla 3.0 3.510.500 4.0 10.450 4.012.15012.050 11 16 24 12 14.50

17 45.000Zoe Klauser 08 BTV Bern 3.0 4.010.550 5.0 11.950 4.011.35011.150 24 15 16 17 16.00

18 44.750Alina Ribeli 08 BTV Bern 3.0 3.510.300 5.0 11.800 3.511.20011.450 23 17 19 18 15.00

19 44.100Elin Stettler 07 Gym Berner Oberla 3.0 4.011.300 4.0 10.800 4.010.30011.700 19 10 22 24 15.00

20 43.600Neraida Dienel 06 BTV Bern 3.0 3.5 9.400 4.5 9.750 4.012.35012.100 9 19 25 7 15.00

21 43.350Anais Massari 07  FSG Bienne-Roma 3.0 2.5 8.200 4.0 11.850 3.510.70012.600 3 21 18 22 13.00

22 42.150Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 3.0 2.0 6.800 5.0 11.900 4.011.75011.700 19 24 17 16 14.00

23 42.100Regan Devaud 07  FSG Bienne-Roma 3.0 2.5 8.050 4.0 11.350 3.511.10011.600 21 22 21 20 13.00

24 41.300Louise Imboden 08 BTV Bern 3.0 2.5 7.200 5.0 12.000 4.010.25011.850 17 23 15 25 14.50

25 38.800Lila Michel 07 BTV Bern 3.0 1.5 5.250 4.0 11.450 3.511.20010.900 25 25 20 18 12.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

EP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.450Chiara Anderes 06 KUTU STV Wil 3.0 4.012.300 5.0 12.600 4.012.85011.700 4 1 2 1
16.00

2 S48.700Annik Neumann 07 BTV Basel 3.0 4.011.700 5.0 13.550 4.012.05011.400 6 2 1 5 16.00

3 B46.800Milena Bürki 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.510.350 4.0 12.150 4.012.45011.850 2 5 3 3
14.50

4 *45.850Maja Joos 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 9.700 4.0 11.650 4.012.65011.850 2 6 5 2
14.50

5 *45.350Zoé Zimmermann 07 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 4.010.650 4.0 11.600 3.510.70012.400 1 3 7 8 14.50

6 44.000Alessia Anderes 07 KUTU STV Wil 3.0 3.510.650 3.0 9.500 4.012.25011.600 5 3 13 4 13.50

7 43.800Anna Kinder 07 BTV Basel 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.0 11.300 4.011.95011.400 6 8 8 6 14.50

8 40.150Aline Rychen 07 BTV Basel 3.0 4.0 9.650 4.0 10.400 3.0 9.75010.350 13 7 11 9 14.00

9 39.750Sophie Wittner 07 BTV Basel 3.0 2.5 6.350 4.0 10.800 4.011.45011.150 8 9 10 7 13.50

10 36.500Alexandra  Despont 07 GASF Romont 3.0 2.0 4.900 4.0 11.650 3.0 9.15010.800 9 12 5 10 12.00

11 36.200Morgane  Maillard 08 GASF Romont 3.0 1.5 6.000 4.0 11.900 3.0 7.90010.400 12 10 4 12 11.50

12 34.700Lily  Wyss 07 GASF Romont 3.0 2.5 5.800 3.5 9.950 2.5 8.15010.800 9 11 12 11 11.50

13 34.300Bénédicte  Nicolet 07 GASF Romont 3.0 2.0 4.700 4.0 11.250 2.5 7.85010.500 11 13 9 13 11.50

Erstellt mit KUTU 2014
www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

OP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G35.500Salome Schöni 01 BTV Bern 2.4 1.3 7.700 1.8 8.000 1.8 8.70011.100 1 1 1 2
7.30

2 S32.450Livia Schüpbach 02 BTV Bern 2.4 1.2 5.400 1.4 7.400 1.6 9.40010.250 2 2 2 1
6.60

3 B28.950Noemi Hilty 01 BTV Bern 2.4 1.3 5.300 1.3 5.600 1.9 8.4509.600 3 3 3 3
6.90
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

OP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G39.550Saskia Mermod 02 AGG-PLOG 3.0 1.7 8.900 2.1 9.400 2.1 9.90011.350 5 5 2 3
8.90

2 S39.350Katia Borlido 01 AGG-Chêne 3.0 1.8 9.100 2.1 8.150 2.210.30011.800 2 2 8 1
9.10

3 B39.200Maria Perez 02 AGG-Chêne 3.0 1.4 9.000 2.0 8.950 2.2 9.80011.450 4 4 4 4 8.60

4 *39.050Manon Denervaud 98 GASF Romont 4.0 1.5 9.050 2.0 7.800 2.2 9.50012.700 1 3 11 6 9.70

5 *38.950Laura Barbagallo 01 TV Basel 3.0 2.0 8.700 1.5 8.500 2.110.00011.750 3 7 6 2
8.60

6 38.450Nathalie Giove 00 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.4 1.5 9.200 1.7 8.650 2.1 9.60011.000 6 1 5 5 7.70

7 37.900Lena Leibundgut 01 TV Basel 2.4 1.5 8.850 1.6 9.000 1.9 9.20010.850 9 6 3 8 7.40

8 37.700Jasmin Belhassen 02 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.4 1.3 8.600 1.7 9.800 1.9 8.80010.500 12 8 1 11 7.30

9 35.800Carole Weidele 01 TV Basel 2.4 1.3 7.700 1.8 8.100 1.8 9.00011.000 6 11 10 9 7.30

10 35.800Arina Magnin 02 GASF Romont 3.0 1.3 8.050 1.7 8.150 1.9 8.90010.700 10 10 8 10 7.90

11 32.950Sandra Stöckli 99 BTV Basel 2.4 1.2 5.800 1.7 8.400 1.2 8.45010.300 13 12 7 13 6.50

12 32.700Maya Büchmeier 01 TV Basel 2.4 1.3 8.300 1.7 5.000 1.8 8.80010.600 11 9 13 11 7.20

13 32.400Hilda Kristinsdottir 02 BTV Basel 2.4 1.2 5.200 1.8 7.000 1.8 9.30010.900 8 13 12 7 7.20
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G51.875Alena Sommer 03 Gym Center Emme 4.5 5.013.000 5.0 13.550 5.513.00012.325 3 4 1 13.0 19.25

2 S51.450Silja Kummer 03 Gym Berner Oberla 4.5 5.013.300 5.5 13.200 5.512.15012.800 1 1 2 33.0 19.75

3 B50.125Chantal Wüthrich 01 KUTU Uetendorf 3.0 4.513.150 5.0 11.700 5.512.85012.425 2 2 4 23.0 18.00

4 47.975Naomi Krügel 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 4.513.100 4.0 10.900 5.012.00011.975 5 3 5 43.0 16.50

5 46.075Mara Bürki 02 KUTU Uetendorf 3.0 3.510.900 4.5 12.000 4.011.45011.725 6 5 3 53.0 15.00

6 37.400Céline Kocher 02 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 6.550 3.5 7.700 5.011.15012.000 4 8 7 63.0 14.00

7 37.125Sina Meier 01 KUTU Uetendorf 3.0 3.0 7.350 3.5 9.050 4.0 9.35011.375 8 6 6 73.0 13.50

8 34.500Océane Grenacher 02  FSG Bienne-Roma 3.0 2.0 6.300 4.0 7.200 3.5 9.30011.700 7 9 9 83.0 12.50

9 32.825Deborah Dietrich 02  FSG Bienne-Roma 3.0 2.0 7.000 3.0 7.450 3.0 7.20011.175 9 7 8 93.0 11.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P3-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G56.350Alessia Pagnamenta 03 SFG Lugano RLZ 4.5 5.514.900 5.5 14.700 5.514.05012.700 3 1 1 33.0 20.25

2 S56.325Jennifer Borriello 03 SFG Lugano RLZ 4.5 5.514.450 5.5 14.650 5.514.35012.875 2 2 2 13.0 20.25

3 B55.825Nina Ferrazzini 03 SFG Chiasso RLZ 4.5 5.014.100 5.5 14.450 5.514.25013.025 1 3 3 23.0 19.75

4 *51.925Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.512.450 5.5 13.750 5.513.50012.225 4 5 4 43.0 19.50

5 *50.350Yara Suter 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.512.950 5.5 12.600 5.012.85011.950 7 4 5 63.0 19.00

6 49.200Alicia Onomor 01 AGG-Chêne 4.5 3.511.650 5.5 12.450 5.512.95012.150 5 7 6 53.0 18.25

7 48.225Justine  Dousse 02 GASF Romont 3.0 4.012.100 4.0 11.900 5.512.85011.375 10 6 7 63.0 16.50

8 46.800Leandra Baumgartner 01 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.510.900 5.5 11.050 5.512.85012.000 6 8 9 63.0 18.50

9 42.200Mara Pfister 01 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 3.0 9.000 3.0 9.700 4.511.75011.750 9 10 11 93.0 13.50

10 40.575Elea Dufour 02 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.5 7.500 4.0 11.600 3.5 9.60011.875 8 13 8 103.0 13.00

11 39.300Mathilde  Boschung 02 GASF Romont 3.0 3.0 9.300 4.0 10.500 3.5 8.20011.300 11 9 10 113.0 13.50

12 35.700Jasmin Egger 01 SVKT Wünnewil 3.0 2.5 8.100 3.5 8.200 3.0 8.15011.250 12 12 12 123.0 12.00

13 15.500Alissia Haldemann 01 SVKT Wünnewil 0.0 2.5 8.500 3.0 7.000 0.0 0.0000.000 13 11 13 13 5.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P4
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.150Elea Mosimann 01 KUTU Uetendorf 6.0 4.5 9.550 3.5 8.100 6.012.60013.900 1 1 1 1
20.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.250Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emme 4.0 3.011.650 3.2 11.500 3.511.00012.100 1 2 1 2
13.70

2 S44.250Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.112.100 2.9 10.200 3.310.60011.350 4 1 2 4 12.30

3 B40.250Lara Boschung 99 BTV Bern 4.0 3.1 7.800 2.4 9.300 3.111.15012.000 2 5 3 1
12.60

4 40.200Jasmin Rosa Abreu 00 BTV Bern 3.4 2.3 9.700 2.7 9.300 2.4 9.70011.500 3 3 3 6 10.80

5 37.550Sara Krähenbühl 99 KTV Langenthal 3.0 2.2 7.800 2.5 7.800 3.510.85011.100 5 5 5 3
11.20

6 35.650Céline Jäggi 99 Gym Center Emme 2.4 1.7 8.500 0.8 6.500 2.9 9.75010.900 6 4 7 5 7.80

7 34.250Jennifer Rauch 00 BTV Bern 2.4 2.4 7.250 2.1 6.800 2.7 9.40010.800 7 7 6 7 9.60
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P4 Amateur-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.500Andréa Manrique 01 AGG-FSG Versoix 4.2 2.611.600 4.0 12.000 4.012.50013.400 1 2 1 1
14.80

2 S45.650Caroline Raphael 99 TV Basel 4.0 3.812.550 4.2 9.000 3.811.65012.450 4 1 8 2
15.80

3 B44.700Claire Prudent 99 GAF Chablais 4.2 3.4 9.900 3.8 10.500 3.611.40012.900 2 5 3 3
15.00

4 *42.900Kim Kolly 99 FSG Freiburgia 4.0 3.010.700 3.0 9.600 3.410.70011.900 6 4 5 5 13.40

5 42.250Ilenia Gurtner 99 SVKT Wünnewil 3.4 2.2 9.700 3.3 11.000 3.1 9.65011.900 6 7 2 9 12.00

6 41.550Diane Grandgirard 99 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 2.3 8.750 2.9 10.200 3.410.50012.100 5 9 4 6 11.60

7 40.950Clarissa Bisang 01 SFG Lugano 2.4 3.010.750 2.9 9.450 3.6 9.85010.900 10 3 7 7 11.90

8 40.750Laura Rossier 00 SVKT Wünnewil 4.0 2.3 9.800 2.5 7.200 3.110.90012.850 3 6 10 4 11.90

9 39.500Sarah Eberhard 00 KUTU Glarnerland 3.0 2.2 9.200 2.2 8.950 2.8 9.80011.550 9 8 9 8 10.20

10 39.000Nathalie Haymoz 00 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 2.2 8.550 2.4 9.500 3.2 9.15011.800 8 10 6 10 10.80
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P4-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G57.450Emma Grisetti 02 SFG Giubiasco RL 5.0 6.513.650 7.0 15.600 6.014.35013.850 3 2 1 1
24.50

2 S56.150Deborah Salmina 02 SFG Lugano RLZ 5.0 6.515.250 6.5 15.250 5.512.85012.800 4 1 2 4 23.50

3 B54.250Alice Cremona 03 SFG Giubiasco RL 5.0 5.513.150 5.5 14.100 5.013.00014.000 2 3 3 3
21.00

4 53.750Anny Wu 02 KUTU Obersiggent 5.0 6.513.000 6.5 12.350 6.014.35014.050 1 4 4 1
24.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G21.100Fabienne Studer 01 Gym Berner Oberla 0.0 2.511.100 3.1 10.000 0.0 0.0000.000 0 1 1 0
5.60
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P5-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G51.600Leonie Meier 02 TV Lenzburg RLZ 5.0 4.310.950 5.0 13.200 5.313.85013.600 2 3 1 1
19.60

2 S50.850Caterina Cereghetti 01 FSG Bellinzona RL 5.0 4.211.800 4.6 12.850 4.712.20014.000 1 1 2 4 18.50

3 B49.300Maeva Stefanutto 00 AGG-FSG Lancy 4.4 3.811.600 4.8 11.300 4.913.15013.250 3 2 4 3
17.90

4 47.250Anina Wildi 02 TV Lenzburg RLZ 2.4 3.610.400 3.3 12.050 4.713.20011.600 4 4 3 2
14.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P6 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G47.050Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.2 3.611.900 4.1 11.650 3.610.50013.000 1 1 1 6 15.50

2 S46.700Aline Boss 96 BTV Bern 4.2 2.811.200 3.6 11.300 3.611.50012.700 2 3 3 1
14.20

3 B45.550Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 3.8 2.711.300 3.4 10.700 3.911.25012.300 4 2 5 2
13.80

4 44.800Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 4.2 3.710.800 3.6 10.900 3.410.55012.550 3 4 4 5 14.90

5 43.900Tabea Von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 3.2 1.2 9.600 3.3 11.600 3.611.10011.600 6 5 2 3
11.30

6 40.950Simone Angéloz 93 KTV Langenthal 2.4 2.5 9.450 3.3 10.350 3.1 9.85011.300 7 6 6 7 11.30

7 40.800Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 4.2 1.1 8.900 2.5 9.100 3.410.90011.900 5 7 7 4 11.20

8 33.250Alina Steiner 98 BTV Bern 3.2 0.9 6.900 1.5 7.350 1.9 8.05010.950 8 8 8 8 7.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2014 24. Mai 2014

P6 Amateur-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.850Tessa Lüthi 98 AGG-EGAG 4.2 4.111.550 4.0 10.450 3.811.95012.900 1 1 1 1
16.10

2 S41.200Natacha Bovy 96 AGG-FSG Lancy 4.0 1.0 7.950 3.7 9.750 3.811.70011.800 2 6 3 2
12.50

3 B40.750Julie Gaudin 95 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.4 1.2 8.500 2.3 9.700 3.211.15011.400 6 3 4 3
10.10

4 *39.050Géraldine Panchaud 98 FSG Morges 4.2 1.8 8.500 2.1 8.600 3.610.15011.800 2 3 8 5 11.70

5 38.550Charline Macherel 96 FSG Freiburgia 3.0 1.9 7.150 2.8 9.000 3.310.60011.800 2 10 6 4 11.00

6 38.400Alexandra Müller 98 SVKT Wünnewil 2.8 1.0 7.850 2.6 10.150 2.7 9.20011.200 8 7 2 7 9.10

7 37.600Anja Kummer 98 KUTU Glarnerland 2.4 0.9 8.550 2.5 9.200 2.0 8.65011.200 8 2 5 10 7.80

8 36.100Laura Wechsler 97 BTV Basel 2.4 1.0 7.450 1.8 8.000 2.2 9.40011.250 7 8 10 6 7.40

9 35.600Valérie Jacottet 96 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 1.5 8.300 1.7 6.900 2.3 8.85011.550 5 5 11 9 8.50

10 35.350Céline Sansonnens 98 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.0 0.9 6.700 2.5 8.500 2.0 9.05011.100 10 11 9 8 8.40

11 34.900Eleonora Ce 95 SFG Lugano 3.0 1.5 7.450 2.5 8.750 2.2 8.00010.700 11 8 7 11 9.20
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